
E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 1

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

6 & Under

16.608.30 8.30FONDKailey Pergler

26.600 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.600

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.000

0.000

16.608.30 8.30M&MJayla Moore

26.200 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

0.000

15.908.00 7.90M&MKendall Seewald

25.700 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.800

0.000

15.407.60 7.80EGAMary Jane Kaley

25.300 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.900

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 1

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

7 & 8

16.508.40 8.10FONDBrynley Hurd

26.500 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.500

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.000

0.000

16.508.10 8.40FONDKhloe Pergler

26.400 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.400

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.900

0.000

16.508.30 8.20FONDBrylie Buescher

26.200 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 1

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

9 & 10

15.507.90 7.60ITZGFaith Kilgore

25.400 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.400

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.900

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 2

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

7 & 8

16.808.40 8.40FONDAbryna Odari

26.700 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.900

0.000

15.807.90 7.90INTEGREmmelie Cargal

25.600 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.600

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.800

0.000

14.307.30 7.00EGACharlotte Gawboy

24.100 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.100

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.800

0.000

14.207.00 7.20DEVEAMarie Weaver

23.800 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.800

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

0.000

14.307.10 7.20ITZGEmma Hausmann

23.000 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.700

0.000

14.107.20 6.90INTEGRBaylie Beasley

23.000 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.900

0.000

12.706.50 6.20DEVEAMia Hooten

21.200 60.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.500

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 2

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

9 & 10

15.507.90 7.60IKGVidya Patel

25.000 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

0.000

15.007.40 7.60DEVEAAlexis Mitcham

24.700 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

0.000

15.607.80 7.80INTEGRBrooklyn Consalvo

24.500 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.500

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.900

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 2

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

11 & Over

15.507.80 7.70CPTUMJozee Kerkemeyer

25.200 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

0.000

15.207.60 7.60TOPCITBailey Harding

24.800 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.800

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

0.000

15.107.70 7.40NEWBUGrace Gentry

24.200 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.100

0.000

14.307.20 7.10TOPCITAlexis Rupp

23.800 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.800

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 3

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

6 & Under

2.701.40 1.30INTEGRJillian Collins

3.600 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3.600

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.900

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 3

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

7 & 8

16.508.10 8.40INTEGRStella Shuster

26.100 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.100

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

0.000

15.607.70 7.90TOPCITRegan DeVader

24.400 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.400

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.800

0.000

14.507.40 7.10INTEGRElla Gabay

24.200 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

0.000

14.207.20 7.00INTEGRGrace Gabay

23.500 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.500

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.300

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 3

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

9 & 10

16.708.20 8.50QCCelia Papasavvas

25.700 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.000

0.000

16.107.90 8.20ITZGMadelyn Stevens

25.300 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.200

0.000

15.007.50 7.50SCAMPIsabella Perez

24.000 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.000

0.000

11.305.60 5.70QCGwen Ramage

18.100 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

18.100

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

6.800

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 3

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

11 & Over

15.107.60 7.50MT&TAbigail McCoy

24.700 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

0.000

15.007.50 7.50MT&TAnnike Versfeld

24.300 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.300

0.000

15.007.50 7.50SCAMPJori Pietschman

23.900 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.900

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.900

0.000

14.607.30 7.30TOPSTRiley Sapp

23.400 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.400

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.800

0.000

13.606.80 6.80MILLSLai-Lai Wilson

23.300 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

0.000

1.100.50 0.60EGARissa Weems

2.100 60.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2.100

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

1.000

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 4

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

8 & Under

16.308.00 8.30MIDWEManiyah Gatlin

26.200 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.900

0.000

15.907.80 8.10HIGH-EJulia Elstro

25.900 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.900

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.000

0.000

15.407.70 7.70MIDWEAllison Grove

25.300 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.900

0.000

15.707.70 8.00DEVEAMJ Shultz

25.200 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

0.000

14.507.20 7.30MIDWEAmelia Franco

24.300 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.800

0.000

14.707.30 7.40MIDWEIsabelle Lenart

24.300 60.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

0.000

14.307.30 7.00FIREHMyiah Giannoni

24.000 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

0.000

13.706.80 6.90MIDWEEmma Mottl

21.600 80.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.600

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

7.900

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 4

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

9 & 10

17.308.50 8.80DEVEAEmilie Lentz

26.800 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.800

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

0.000

16.708.30 8.40DEVEAJojo Arata

26.700 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.000

0.000

16.908.50 8.40INTEGRLayla Fritz

26.500 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.500

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

0.000

16.808.50 8.30NEWBUAdelynne Plewke

26.200 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

0.000

16.208.10 8.10INTEGRAudrianna Cargal

26.100 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.100

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.900

0.000

16.007.90 8.10HIGH-EKaroline Sevic

25.700 60.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

0.000

15.707.90 7.80HIGH-EAlexandra Smith

25.700 60.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.000

0.000

15.907.80 8.10CEAAvianna Sieders

25.700 60.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.800

0.000

15.808.00 7.80DGAHayden Huffman

25.500 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.500

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

0.000

15.808.00 7.80MARIASSheyley Ware

25.400 80.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.400

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

0.000

15.507.60 7.90DGAIsabella Smith

25.200 90.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

0.000

15.808.00 7.80KIDZMia Williams

25.000 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.200

0.000

15.407.80 7.60MJMSydney Louden

24.900 110.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.900

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

0.000

15.607.90 7.70MIDWEMyah Nelson

24.800 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.800

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.200

0.000

14.807.50 7.30MJMOlivia McConnell

24.800 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.800

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.000

0.000

15.207.70 7.50DEVEAMaria Daily

24.600 130.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.600

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

0.000

15.107.40 7.70DEVEACarly Harless

24.300 140.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.200

0.000

15.207.50 7.70DEVEAAbigail Dine

24.300 150.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.100

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 4

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

9 & 10

14.407.30 7.10MILLSGiana Mele

23.900 160.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.900

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

0.000

13.506.70 6.80FLIPTOChayse Sturtevant

23.300 170.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.800

0.000

10.905.30 5.60MILLSLeah Taylor

17.200 180.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

17.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

6.300

0.000

2.901.40 1.50MILLSZoey Erickson

4.900 190.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4.900

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

2.000

0.000

2.901.30 1.60MT&TAva McCoy

4.700 200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

1.800

0.000

0.000.00 0.00HIGH-ELilah Otis

0.000 210.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000.00 0.00AMPLIFMischa Drackert

0.000 210.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000.00 0.00MIDWEAva Ivankovic

0.000 210.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 4

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

11 & 12

16.708.20 8.50NEWBUBrooklyn Beegle

26.000 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.300

0.000

15.707.90 7.80MILLSLaila Fredericks

25.700 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.000

0.000

16.408.20 8.20AIRBORAva Lawrence

25.700 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.300

0.000

16.008.10 7.90DEVEATayler Mickelsen

25.600 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.600

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

0.000

15.907.80 8.10HIGH-EAida Marshall

25.400 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.400

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

0.000

15.307.50 7.80NEWBUTaylor Powers

25.300 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.000

0.000

15.708.00 7.70HIGH-EHayden Oakley

25.200 60.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

0.000

15.507.80 7.70MILLSLilyana Belonga

25.200 60.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

0.000

15.107.40 7.70EGAMegan Johnson

25.000 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.900

0.000

15.807.90 7.90SCAMPAva Goze

24.900 80.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.900

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.100

0.000

15.107.50 7.60INTEGRAinsley Loredo

24.400 90.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.400

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.300

0.000

14.707.50 7.20MIDWEManaija Gatlin

24.200 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

0.000

14.507.40 7.10DEVEAEmme Llewelyn

24.200 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

0.000

11.706.00 5.70SUNGYHayli Gerkin

21.300 110.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

0.000

5.602.80 2.80EGAKate Mason

9.400 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

9.400

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

3.800

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 4

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

13 & 14

16.508.10 8.40TROYMakayla Blyden

26.400 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.400

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.900

0.000

16.007.90 8.10AIRBORAudrey Mitchell

26.000 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.000

0.000

15.607.70 7.90QCLauren Lott

25.400 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.400

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.800

0.000

15.507.60 7.90SCAMPKaydence Tufano

25.300 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.800

0.000

15.407.70 7.70TOPCITMaddison Easley

24.900 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.900

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

0.000

15.307.60 7.70INTEGRMallory Jacobs

24.800 60.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.800

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

0.000

15.207.60 7.60INTEGRMcKenna Lentz

24.600 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.600

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 4

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

15 & Over

15.407.60 7.80CEAEmily Holcomb

25.200 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.800

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 5

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

8 & Under

16.708.30 8.40MIDWEVivien Lenart

25.400 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.400

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.700

0.000

14.807.40 7.40M&MSavannah Coy

24.200 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

0.000

14.007.00 7.00M&MHadley Jossart

23.500 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.500

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 5

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

9 & 10

16.808.30 8.50INTEGRKaylee Swenson

26.700 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.900

0.000

16.908.60 8.30MARIASAmaya Jimenez

26.600 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.600

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

0.000

16.308.20 8.10NEXT-LAmarie Lowery

25.900 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.900

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

0.000

15.707.70 8.00FIREHAdelynn Woods

25.600 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.600

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.900

0.000

15.708.00 7.70INTEGRJenna Murphy

25.100 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.100

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

0.000

15.507.60 7.90INTEGRLily Foulk

24.800 60.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.800

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.300

0.000

15.207.60 7.60FIREHAbby Schleiffer

24.700 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

0.000

14.907.40 7.50GYM-ETRae Rae Burrows

24.300 80.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

0.000

14.507.10 7.40HIFLYEAvery Wheatley

24.000 90.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

0.000

14.407.10 7.30DEVEABrianna McIlvaine

23.900 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.900

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

0.000

14.807.30 7.50J&JHayden DeBord

23.900 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.900

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.100

0.000

14.507.40 7.10M&MElla Dring

23.900 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.900

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

0.000

14.307.00 7.30AMPLIFAdwen Barstow

23.700 110.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

0.000

13.506.90 6.60AMPLIFEmmy Stark

23.200 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

0.000

12.406.30 6.10FLIPSPGianna Perrera

22.400 130.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.400

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.000

0.000

12.706.50 6.20M&MAva Wengren

22.400 130.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.400

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

0.000

13.506.70 6.80AIRBORHailey Norton

22.400 130.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.400

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.900

0.000

13.306.80 6.50FIREHLeah Tower

21.300 140.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.000

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 5

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

9 & 10

5.902.90 3.00FLIPTOLeah Loibl

9.500 150.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

9.500

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

3.600

0.000

0.000.00 0.00FLIPTOLillian Lee

0.000 160.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000.00 0.00MT&TNeveah Uchwat

0.000 160.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 5

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

11 & 12

17.108.40 8.70XTREMIsabelle Crow

26.800 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.800

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

0.000

16.308.00 8.30HIFLYELynessa Baker

26.300 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.000

0.000

16.308.00 8.30AIRBORKat Topolski

26.100 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.100

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.800

0.000

16.308.00 8.30MARIASMaddy Kelley

26.100 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.100

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.800

0.000

16.408.30 8.10SCAMPRuth Knox

25.900 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.900

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

0.000

16.108.20 7.90CEAEden Hartwig

25.800 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.800

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

0.000

16.108.00 8.10INTEGRLexie Beasley

25.600 60.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.600

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

0.000

15.907.80 8.10MILLSJersey Erickson

25.600 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.600

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

0.000

15.607.70 7.90AIRBORMorgan Swaney

25.400 80.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.400

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.800

0.000

15.407.60 7.80KIDZMadelyn Denman

25.000 90.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

0.000

15.107.40 7.70HIGH-ECadence McCollough

24.900 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.900

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.800

0.000

15.107.60 7.50MILLSNyjah Crump

24.900 110.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.900

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.800

0.000

15.107.40 7.70GF-EAGAnnika Johnson

24.800 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.800

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

0.000

15.107.60 7.50AIRBORMiah Storr

24.800 130.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.800

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

0.000

15.107.40 7.70MJMLydia Leineweber

24.700 140.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

0.000

15.307.60 7.70AIRBORTess McHugh

24.700 140.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

0.000

15.307.50 7.80DEVEAHaylee Holzback

24.700 140.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

0.000

15.307.80 7.50MJMKristina Schmidt

24.600 150.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.600

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.300

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 5

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

11 & 12

14.107.20 6.90GF-EAGJohanna Linder

24.100 160.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.100

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.000

0.000

14.807.40 7.40J&JMelanie Denny

24.100 160.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.100

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.300

0.000

14.307.10 7.20J&JKylie Bloomquist

23.900 170.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.900

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

0.000

14.407.20 7.20GYM-ETLauren Corrington

23.900 170.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.900

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

0.000

14.507.40 7.10KIDZMcKenzye Buyck

23.800 180.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.800

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.300

0.000

14.507.30 7.20MT&TEllie Hihath

23.800 180.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.800

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.300

0.000

14.307.30 7.00M&MIsabela Kennedy-Kortes

23.800 180.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.800

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

0.000

13.706.70 7.00FLIPSPGiovanna Pugno

23.300 190.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

0.000

14.107.00 7.10MARIASLila Lay

23.300 190.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.200

0.000

13.907.00 6.90IKGIxa Vargas

23.100 200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.100

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.200

0.000

14.107.20 6.90NEWBUKelsey Bailey

22.900 210.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.900

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.800

0.000

13.306.60 6.70FIREHAnastasia Johnston

22.000 220.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.700

0.000

12.906.40 6.50FLIPTOKaydence Wittmeyer

21.900 230.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

21.900

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.000

0.000

7.003.40 3.60MJMKaylee Brunner

11.700 240.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

11.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

4.700

0.000

4.402.30 2.10HIGH-EKate Poindexter

7.300 250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

7.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

2.900

0.000

4.302.10 2.20INTEGRAddyson Burroughs

6.900 260.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6.900

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

2.600

0.000

0.000.00 0.00IKGBrooke Schneider

0.000 270.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000.00 0.00NEXT-LChloie Arroyo

0.000 270.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 5

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

13 & 14

16.708.20 8.50TOPCITCiana Evans

26.500 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.500

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.800

0.000

16.208.00 8.20AIRBORAyda Matya

26.000 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.800

0.000

15.708.00 7.70AIRBORGrace Hodge

25.600 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.600

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.900

0.000

15.807.90 7.90CEAHaley Brandes

25.300 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

0.000

15.707.80 7.90AIRBORHannah McLeod

25.300 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

0.000

15.507.80 7.70CEAPaige Veselenak

25.200 60.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

0.000

15.708.00 7.70AIRBORAddisyn Stueve

25.200 60.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

0.000

15.407.70 7.70FLIPSPEmma Javor

25.000 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

0.000

15.507.90 7.60MT&TAlayna Kostrunek

24.800 80.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.800

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.300

0.000

15.307.80 7.50M&MElsa Gregory

24.800 80.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.800

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

0.000

14.907.50 7.40SCAMPAmanda Reeves

24.400 90.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.400

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

0.000

14.707.40 7.30G-FORJune Baggett

24.100 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.100

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

0.000

14.107.20 6.90CEASienna Avery

23.300 110.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.200

0.000

7.603.80 3.80INTEGRAisling Spyra

12.000 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

12.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

4.400

0.000

3.001.50 1.50DEVEAMabel Murphy

4.700 130.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

1.700

0.000

1.600.90 0.70MJMKarla Schmidt

2.300 140.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.700

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 5

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

15 & Over

15.307.70 7.60TOPCITAudrey Womack

25.300 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

10.000

0.000

15.507.70 7.80DEVEARaeya Wilhelm

25.100 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.100

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

0.000

14.307.30 7.00TOPCITSavanah Reeves

23.200 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.900

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 6

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

8 & Under

16.408.20 8.20MIDWEMeela Turay

26.200 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.800

0.000

16.308.10 8.20MIDWEAlexa Arredondo

25.700 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

0.000

15.707.70 8.00MIDWEEmma Szwajnos

25.300 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

0.000

14.907.30 7.60GF-EAGLucy Brezina

23.900 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.900

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.000

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 6

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

9 & 10

17.208.70 8.50DEVEAMakenna Dammeier

27.000 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

27.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.800

0.000

16.208.20 8.00TOPSTLainey Jacobs

26.000 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.800

0.000

16.007.90 8.10GF-BDJulia Marlin

25.900 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.900

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.900

0.000

16.007.90 8.10GF-EAGSophie Gorski

25.800 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.800

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.800

0.000

16.008.00 8.00GF-EAGAyla Paper

25.700 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

0.000

15.807.90 7.90IKGRemi Fleischmann

25.300 60.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

0.000

15.307.60 7.70FLIPSHKira New

25.000 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

0.000

15.808.00 7.80IKGAmelia Coenen

24.900 80.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.900

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.100

0.000

15.207.70 7.50TROYAnnabel Gorman

24.800 90.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.800

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

0.000

15.307.80 7.50KCTCBella McKinley

24.700 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

0.000

15.107.70 7.40HIGH-EMegan Elstro

24.600 110.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.600

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

0.000

10.205.10 5.10MT&TAddie Vieth

16.300 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

16.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

6.100

0.000

0.000.00 0.00MT&TAlexis Hines

0.000 130.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000.00 0.00GF-EAGLily Wilkinson

0.000 130.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Sunday, May 12, 2019 Page 25 of 47



E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 6

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

11 & 12

17.308.80 8.50MARIASBella Perry

27.000 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

27.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

0.000

16.608.20 8.40MARIASRylie Maguire

26.300 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

0.000

16.508.40 8.10MARIASYeley Ware-Muehlberger

26.200 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

0.000

16.708.50 8.20SCAMPKamryn Lecce

26.100 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.100

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

0.000

16.208.20 8.00M&MTatum Rawski

26.100 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.100

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.900

0.000

16.008.10 7.90MILLSFelicia Morrison

25.900 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.900

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.900

0.000

16.208.10 8.10MJMAddyson Starnes

25.900 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.900

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

0.000

16.308.30 8.00IKGAnna Coenen

25.700 60.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

0.000

15.807.90 7.90DEVEAKayley Wilson

25.700 60.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.900

0.000

15.707.70 8.00MIDWESavannah Togtman

25.500 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.500

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.800

0.000

15.807.90 7.90MARIASPeyton Weston

25.500 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.500

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

0.000

15.707.90 7.80DGAAleksia Jacoby

25.500 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.500

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.800

0.000

15.807.90 7.90IKGLouisa Higgins

25.400 80.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.400

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

0.000

15.908.00 7.90MJMMya Wessel

25.400 80.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.400

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

0.000

15.507.90 7.60HIGH-EOlivia Loder

25.100 90.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.100

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

0.000

15.507.70 7.80SKYWAPaige Newland

25.100 90.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.100

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

0.000

15.707.80 7.90AIRBORDelaney Phalen

24.900 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.900

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.200

0.000

15.407.80 7.60AIRBORClaire Villotta

24.800 110.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.800

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 6

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

11 & 12

15.207.70 7.50M&MTeagan Doll

24.800 110.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.800

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

0.000

15.307.60 7.70CEARachel Szczepanski

24.700 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

0.000

15.107.60 7.50IKGDemi Spalla

24.500 130.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.500

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

0.000

15.307.70 7.60NEXT-LBrylie Hendricks

24.300 140.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.000

0.000

14.507.30 7.20G-FORLittle Cross

23.900 150.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.900

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

0.000

13.806.90 6.90FLIPTOEmiliee Merkel

23.000 160.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.200

0.000

12.306.30 6.00DEVEAJenneth Moore

19.600 170.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

19.600

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

7.300

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 6

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

13 & 14

16.708.40 8.30NEWBUHaley Lance

25.400 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.400

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.700

0.000

15.707.80 7.90CHAMPIHayden Staebler

25.400 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.400

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

0.000

15.907.80 8.10J&JPayton DeBord

25.200 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.300

0.000

15.407.60 7.80MEAMaya Anderson

24.900 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.900

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

0.000

15.107.70 7.40M&MMorea Bundy

24.800 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.800

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

0.000

15.507.60 7.90IKGChloe Papedis

24.800 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.800

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.300

0.000

15.708.00 7.70FLIPSHShannon Bowman

24.800 60.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.800

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.100

0.000

15.007.40 7.60NEWBULindsey Gunderloy

24.400 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.400

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

0.000

14.907.50 7.40HIFLYEEmily Raney

24.200 80.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.300

0.000

13.807.00 6.80CEACiara Avery

22.800 90.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.800

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.000

0.000

4.602.40 2.20HIFLYEAddyson Pryor

7.300 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

7.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

2.700

0.000

3.001.50 1.50FIREHLauren Tower

5.000 110.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

2.000

0.000

3.401.80 1.60MILLSKaylin Stepp

5.000 110.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

5.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

1.600

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 6

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

15 & Over

16.708.20 8.50TROYMia King

26.500 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.500

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.800

0.000

16.208.00 8.20ITZGCarissa Welz

25.300 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.100

0.000

15.607.70 7.90TWISTKionna Rodgers

25.000 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 7

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

9 & 10

18.709.40 9.30MIDWEEva Zambo

28.300 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

28.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

0.000

17.708.70 9.00MIDWETessa Prim

27.200 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

27.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

0.000

17.108.40 8.70MIDWELoghan Alvarez

26.800 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.800

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

0.000

17.108.70 8.40IKGMaya Dewitt

26.700 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

0.000

16.708.30 8.40MIDWEAubrey Kurczewski

26.200 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

0.000

16.508.10 8.40MIDWEAdriana Baca

25.900 60.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.900

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

0.000

16.308.30 8.00GF-EAGLydia Popp

25.800 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.800

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

0.000

15.908.10 7.80INTEGRAbby Houser

25.100 80.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.100

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.200

0.000

15.107.40 7.70GF-EAGVera Flores

24.700 90.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

0.000

16.007.90 8.10FLIPSHMercedes Arnold

24.200 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.200

0.000

15.207.70 7.50GF-EAGRylee Salseg

24.000 110.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.800

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 7

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

11 & 12

17.408.70 8.70DEVEAIsabella Cadwell

27.000 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

27.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

0.000

17.308.50 8.80HIGH-ETrista Morgan

27.000 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

27.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

0.000

17.708.70 9.00MT&TSophie Gilsinn

26.900 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.900

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.200

0.000

17.008.50 8.50MIDWEAddison Karagias

26.600 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.600

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

0.000

17.208.50 8.70IKGViansa Pollina

26.500 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.500

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.300

0.000

16.708.40 8.30AMPLIFTaylor Steverson (Houdysh

26.200 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

0.000

16.608.30 8.30IKGMaggie Toney

26.200 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

0.000

16.608.30 8.30FOXT&Lilly VanDyck

26.000 60.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

0.000

16.308.10 8.20TROYOlivia Dallavecchia

25.900 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.900

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

0.000

16.708.20 8.50MJMClaire Schild

25.800 80.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.800

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.100

0.000

16.308.20 8.10CEATaylor Avery

25.700 90.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

0.000

16.508.30 8.20INTEGRCaitlyn Akina

25.500 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.500

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.000

0.000

16.308.00 8.30M&MAllie Kutmas

25.300 110.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.000

0.000

15.707.90 7.80IKGHeather Noble

25.100 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.100

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

0.000

16.107.90 8.20SUNGYBrynleigh Morrow

25.100 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.100

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.000

0.000

15.507.60 7.90M&MJacey Kawczynski

25.000 130.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

0.000

15.808.00 7.80MIDWEMegan Oszust

24.900 140.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.900

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.100

0.000

15.207.60 7.60GF-EAGLogan Baumer Campe

24.700 150.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 7

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

11 & 12

14.907.40 7.50GF-EAGPayton Lewis

24.400 160.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.400

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

0.000

15.307.60 7.70MJMMeiLin Meyer

23.900 170.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.900

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.600

0.000

14.507.10 7.40HIGH-EMacie Marsh

23.900 170.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.900

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

0.000

14.407.30 7.10FLIPSPGrace Perrera

23.700 180.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.300

0.000

1.800.90 0.90TROYMcCoy Turner

2.800 190.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2.800

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

1.000

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 7

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

13 & 14

17.908.90 9.00DEVEAGiovanna Arata

27.300 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

27.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

0.000

18.309.30 9.00XTREMElle Betz

27.200 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

27.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.900

0.000

17.508.80 8.70HIGH-EHayley Hubert

27.100 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

27.100

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

0.000

17.008.40 8.60NEWBUHannah Broeker

26.800 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.800

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.800

0.000

17.508.90 8.60MARIASMegan Wells

26.800 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.800

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.300

0.000

17.508.90 8.60INTEGRChelsea Miller

26.500 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.500

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.000

0.000

17.208.70 8.50INTEGREllie Callahan

26.300 60.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.100

0.000

16.808.40 8.40AIRBORSavana Sonier

26.200 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

0.000

17.008.50 8.50TROYTia Williams

26.200 80.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.200

0.000

16.808.40 8.40PREMIELauren Harrison

26.100 90.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.100

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.300

0.000

16.308.00 8.30TROYGillian Hein

25.800 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.800

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

0.000

16.008.10 7.90FIREHLily Woods

25.600 110.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.600

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

0.000

16.308.10 8.20MT&TAidan Oldham

25.500 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.500

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.200

0.000

16.008.10 7.90MT&TIsabella Mountjoy

25.400 130.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.400

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

0.000

15.807.80 8.00PREMIEAshley Behnk

25.300 140.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

0.000

16.108.00 8.10DEVEAAnabelle Yang

25.200 150.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.100

0.000

15.808.00 7.80TROYLexi Clark

25.000 160.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.200

0.000

15.507.60 7.90MT&TLauren Hines

24.600 170.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.600

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.100

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 7

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

13 & 14

15.307.50 7.80SKYWAJourney Walburn

24.500 180.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.500

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.200

0.000

15.707.70 8.00SCAMPMoira Cook

24.100 190.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.100

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.400

0.000

14.807.40 7.40GF-BDBrynn Ashley-Grochowski

23.400 200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.400

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.600

0.000

14.207.00 7.20TOPCITBryAnna Scott

23.400 200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.400

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.200

0.000

14.907.50 7.40GF-BDGabby Niblo

23.100 210.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.100

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.200

0.000

14.707.20 7.50QCGabrielle Hosey

23.000 220.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

23.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.300

0.000

13.807.00 6.80TROYRiley Catlin

22.500 230.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

22.500

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.700

0.000

11.905.80 6.10EGAFrancheska Racelis

19.400 240.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

19.400

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

7.500

0.000

5.302.60 2.70MT&TZahara Ray

7.900 250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

7.900

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

2.600

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 7

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

15 & Over

17.508.60 8.90PREMIENatalia Rietz

27.400 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

27.400

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.900

0.000

17.208.60 8.60NEWBUMeredith Garcia

26.800 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.800

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

0.000

16.608.40 8.20INTEGRMcKenna Moritz

26.000 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

26.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

0.000

17.008.40 8.60INTEGRLaura Amarosa

25.600 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

25.600

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.600

0.000

15.107.40 7.70MARIASAlexandria Taylor

24.100 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

24.100

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.000

0.000

12.506.10 6.40CEADallas Avery

19.600 60.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

19.600

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

7.100

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 8

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

10 & Under

16.007.90 8.10AIRBORFinley Moone

56.200 18.10 8.20 16.30 5.30

25.700

30.500

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

8.900

15.507.90 7.60GF-EAGTatum Wistrcill

55.100 27.80 7.60 15.40 5.30

24.900

30.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

9.500

14.607.20 7.40GF-BDRylee Kuhn

53.600 37.60 7.50 15.10 5.30

23.700

29.900

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.100

9.500

0.000.00 0.00AMPLIFRilyn Thomasson

0.000 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 8

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

11 & 12

17.508.70 8.80MIDWEAlthea Zinmer

60.400 18.80 8.70 17.50 6.00

27.200

33.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

9.700

18.109.20 8.90MJMEmelia Fox

60.300 28.60 8.40 17.00 6.00

27.800

32.500

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

9.500

16.708.40 8.30INTEGREmma Bowman

58.000 38.40 8.70 17.10 5.00

26.300

31.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

9.600

17.108.40 8.70IKGCharley Sellers

57.800 48.60 8.30 16.90 4.60

26.700

31.100

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

9.600

16.808.50 8.30AIRBORAyda Borden

57.000 58.90 8.80 17.70 4.30

25.800

31.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.000

9.200

15.807.90 7.90HIGH-ESophia Vlasich

56.300 67.80 7.80 15.60 5.90

25.200

31.100

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

9.600

16.608.40 8.20IKGSienna Patrick

55.700 78.00 8.30 16.30 4.40

25.900

29.800

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.300

9.100

15.807.90 7.90TOPSTMorgan Estes

55.700 78.00 8.30 16.30 4.30

25.300

30.400

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

9.800

15.307.60 7.70HIGH-EElla Luvai

55.600 87.80 7.70 15.50 6.00

24.700

30.900

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

9.400

15.307.60 7.70AIRBORJessica Balas

54.200 97.30 7.20 14.50 5.30

25.000

29.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

9.400

15.407.60 7.80AIRBORMeredith Asta

53.100 107.00 6.70 13.70 5.20

24.800

28.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

9.400

14.907.30 7.60GF-BDKallin Mc Adam

52.700 117.40 7.10 14.50 4.70

24.300

28.400

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

9.200

15.107.40 7.70INTEGRIsabelle Aucoin

43.700 125.60 5.30 10.90 3.00

23.500

20.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.400

6.300
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 8

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

13 & 14

17.508.90 8.60TWISTEmma Speck

59.600 18.50 8.20 16.70 6.00

27.100

32.500

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

9.800

16.708.50 8.20HIGH-ERuthie Parham

58.500 28.60 8.30 16.90 5.90

25.900

32.600

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.200

9.800

16.708.20 8.50AIRBORMorgan Brandl

57.800 38.00 8.00 16.00 6.00

26.500

31.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.800

9.300

16.308.10 8.20AIRBORTaryn Askvig

57.200 48.00 7.70 15.70 6.00

25.800

31.400

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

9.700

16.308.10 8.20MILLSAmanda Abraham

56.900 58.00 8.20 16.20 5.20

26.000

30.900

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

9.500

15.707.70 8.00HIGH-ENorah Rutkowski

56.400 68.20 8.10 16.30 6.00

24.800

31.600

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.100

9.300

16.008.00 8.00GF-EAGArianna Goelzer

56.300 78.00 8.20 16.20 5.10

25.300

31.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.300

9.700

16.708.30 8.40INTEGRAva Orders

56.200 87.60 7.90 15.50 5.00

26.000

30.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.300

9.700

16.808.30 8.50INTEGROlivia Gabay

56.100 98.50 8.20 16.70 4.30

25.800

30.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.000

9.300

16.708.40 8.30FONDTasha Williams

56.100 98.20 8.20 16.40 4.10

26.100

30.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

9.500

15.307.70 7.60SKYWAOlivia Carlson

55.800 107.80 8.10 15.90 5.90

24.600

31.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.300

9.400

15.707.70 8.00AXTTBailey Ottosen

55.800 107.70 7.90 15.60 5.30

25.300

30.500

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

9.600

16.308.00 8.30SKYWAAbby Audiss

55.700 117.90 7.90 15.80 4.50

25.700

30.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

9.700

15.307.70 7.60GYMFINJulija Mulholland

55.400 127.40 7.40 14.80 5.90

25.000

30.400

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

9.700

15.808.00 7.80J&JPheona Warden

55.200 137.90 8.00 15.90 4.30

25.400

29.800

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

9.600

15.307.80 7.50GF-BDAbby Ahlquist

54.300 147.40 7.30 14.70 5.20

24.800

29.500

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

9.600

15.307.70 7.60TROYLauren Deighan

54.100 157.40 7.50 14.90 5.30

24.900

29.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

9.000

15.708.00 7.70M&MMichaela Czerwinski

53.800 168.00 7.70 15.70 4.30

24.800

29.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.100

9.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 8

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

13 & 14

14.607.20 7.40GF-EAGKaya Motl

53.500 177.50 7.40 14.90 5.10

24.000

29.500

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

9.500

14.807.40 7.40FLIPSPAllie Ayers

53.400 187.40 7.30 14.70 4.60

24.300

29.100

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

9.800

14.307.20 7.10IKGSydney Nicholas

50.300 196.50 6.20 12.70 5.00

23.500

26.800

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.200

9.100
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 8

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

15 & Over

17.508.90 8.60MJMJule Doellman

59.700 19.10 8.80 17.90 6.00

26.700

33.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.200

9.100

16.108.10 8.00QCReese Woody

56.100 27.70 8.00 15.70 5.70

25.400

30.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.300

9.300

15.807.90 7.90GF-EAGKira Bourdage

55.600 37.80 8.00 15.80 5.20

25.000

30.600

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.200

9.600

16.708.50 8.20FIREHAllison Hunt

54.900 47.60 7.60 15.20 4.50

26.100

28.800

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

9.100

15.707.70 8.00TOPSTLily Nicolette

54.900 57.80 8.10 15.90 4.30

25.300

29.600

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

9.400

15.907.80 8.10MARIASChloe Husbands

54.800 68.10 7.90 16.00 4.30

25.200

29.600

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.300

9.300

15.807.80 8.00TWISTAlexis Arthur

54.500 77.50 7.30 14.80 6.00

24.800

29.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.000

8.900

14.907.40 7.50NEWBUPayton Folz

54.300 88.00 8.10 16.10 5.90

23.300

31.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.400

9.000

14.507.20 7.30FLIPSHJazzy Sikes

54.100 97.40 7.30 14.70 6.00

24.000

30.100

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

9.400

15.307.50 7.80GF-BDMegan Lind

53.800 107.70 7.70 15.40 4.50

24.300

29.500

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.000

9.600

15.807.90 7.90HIGH-EReese Eckert

53.800 106.80 6.80 13.60 5.90

24.900

28.900

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.100

9.400

14.907.30 7.60TROYEllie Deighan

53.600 117.30 7.60 14.90 5.30

24.000

29.600

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.100

9.400

12.706.50 6.20ITZGShelby Stevens

53.600 118.20 8.50 16.70 5.00

22.400

31.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

9.500

15.307.70 7.60QCKaila Powers

53.500 127.90 7.60 15.50 4.20

24.800

28.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

9.000

14.607.20 7.40TROYHolly Darter

52.900 136.90 7.20 14.10 5.30

24.300

28.600

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

9.200

14.507.20 7.30GF-EAGAddie Andring

52.500 147.00 7.10 14.10 5.20

23.800

28.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.300

9.400

14.607.40 7.20TROYKathryn Nash

51.300 157.00 7.30 14.30 5.90

22.200

29.100

0.000

0.000

2.000

0.000

9.600

8.900

13.306.80 6.50GF-EAGPiper Lee

51.100 167.80 7.50 15.30 4.20

21.900

29.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.600

9.700
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 8

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

15 & Over

15.107.50 7.60FLIPTOChiara Hendrix

48.300 176.10 6.00 12.10 4.50

24.300

24.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.200

7.400

13.706.70 7.00GF-BDAshley Paul

47.900 186.30 6.60 12.90 4.00

22.900

25.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.200

8.100

15.707.80 7.90QCRenee Stieby

45.600 195.60 5.80 11.40 3.10

24.400

21.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.700

6.700
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 9

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

11 & 12

16.308.10 8.20IKGBlythe Mishkin

56.500 17.90 7.70 15.60 5.90

25.600

30.900

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.300

9.400

16.107.90 8.20MIDWEBrooklyn Alvarez

56.000 27.50 7.60 15.10 5.90

25.700

30.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

9.300

15.808.00 7.80IKGAudrey Schabes

54.700 36.80 6.80 13.60 5.90

25.600

29.100

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.800

9.600

15.007.40 7.60M&MLilly Sidello

53.800 46.60 6.40 13.00 7.10

24.500

29.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

9.200

16.308.20 8.10SKYWAAllisyn Weiss

53.500 56.70 6.40 13.10 5.80

25.800

27.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

8.800

15.708.00 7.70FLIPSHEmma Cox

53.400 67.50 7.70 15.20 5.80

23.100

30.300

0.000

0.000

2.000

0.000

9.400

9.300

0.000.00 0.00INTEGRHannah Leder

0.000 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 9

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

13 & 14

17.408.60 8.80PREMIEOlivia Erickson

59.100 18.10 8.40 16.50 6.10

27.300

31.800

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.900

9.200

16.908.40 8.50PREMIEHailey Eriksen

57.800 28.10 7.90 16.00 6.30

26.200

31.600

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.300

9.300

16.508.30 8.20IKGKatie Sullivan

57.300 37.70 7.60 15.30 6.20

26.100

31.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

9.700

16.508.10 8.40GF-BDRylie McCulloch

57.300 37.90 8.00 15.90 6.30

26.200

31.100

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

8.900

16.208.10 8.10M&MSam Burge

57.200 47.50 7.20 14.70 7.10

25.900

31.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

9.500

16.108.00 8.10SKYWAAbigail Garcia

56.900 58.00 7.80 15.80 6.00

25.800

31.100

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

9.300

16.308.20 8.10IKGJune Stevens

56.900 67.90 7.70 15.60 6.30

25.700

31.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

9.300

16.007.90 8.10M&MTaryn Andersen

54.600 76.90 7.00 13.90 6.00

25.300

29.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.300

9.400

14.907.60 7.30GF-BDRegan Stefanoni

54.100 87.40 7.40 14.80 5.50

24.300

29.800

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

9.500
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 9

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

15 & Over

15.908.00 7.90FLIPSHRipley Shanks

57.000 17.90 7.60 15.50 5.90

25.600

31.400

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

10.000

16.308.30 8.00GF-EAGKennedy Cardwell

56.900 28.10 7.80 15.90 5.50

25.900

31.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.600

9.600

16.608.20 8.40GF-BDNatalie Herber

56.400 38.00 7.70 15.70 6.00

26.000

30.400

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

8.700

15.908.00 7.90DEVEAAraya Meredith

56.300 47.90 7.60 15.50 5.90

25.400

30.900

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

9.500

15.507.60 7.90HIGH-EShriya Sawant

55.700 57.40 7.10 14.50 7.10

25.200

30.500

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

8.900

15.207.70 7.50KCTCKatie Stephenson

55.000 67.20 7.10 14.30 7.00

24.600

30.400

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

9.100

16.708.30 8.40KIDZAnja Whitehouse

54.900 76.60 6.70 13.30 6.50

26.400

28.500

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.700

8.700

15.207.60 7.60MARIASJordan North

54.700 87.50 7.40 14.90 5.70

24.700

30.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.500

9.400

15.507.90 7.60GF-BDAllison Claybaugh

53.900 97.00 6.70 13.70 6.30

24.900

29.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.400

9.000

15.107.40 7.70AXTTKaylen DeBois

50.600 105.70 6.00 11.70 5.50

24.300

26.300

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.200

9.100

15.507.70 7.80HIGH-EWhitney Klearman

49.000 116.30 6.10 12.40 4.60

24.500

24.500

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.000

7.500
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 10

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

11 & 12

16.008.10 7.90STLEAbby Young

84.620 17.70 7.70 15.40 8.50

38.370

46.250

12.770

13.050

0.000

0.000

9.600

9.300

15.507.80 7.70INTEGRIsabella Bowman

81.710 27.40 7.50 14.90 7.80

36.830

44.880

12.930

12.880

0.000

0.000

8.400

9.300
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 10

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

13 & 14

15.507.80 7.70ESCXAva Binkowski

83.030 17.30 7.00 14.30 9.30

37.750

45.280

13.150

12.980

0.000

0.000

9.100

8.700

16.908.30 8.60GF-EAGJenna McCarthy

82.590 27.40 7.70 15.10 7.30

38.615

43.975

12.715

12.475

0.000

0.000

9.000

9.100

16.008.10 7.90ESCXJiji Kent

81.800 36.70 6.70 13.40 9.10

38.105

43.695

12.905

12.395

0.000

0.000

9.200

8.800
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E-TotalE1 E2TeamName Total Score PlaceDD TotalTOF CJP(-)HD

Female Trampoline Level 10

Region 4 Championships
Trampoline & Tumbling May 10-12

15 & Over

17.208.50 8.70MJMMary DesJardins

87.075 17.60 7.60 15.20 8.50

40.475

46.600

13.975

13.600

0.000

0.000

9.300

9.300

16.808.40 8.40AMPLIFChloe Harnar

86.755 27.40 7.30 14.70 8.70

40.090

46.665

13.790

13.965

0.000

0.000

9.500

9.300

16.808.40 8.40AIRBORGrace Updike

86.195 37.40 7.60 15.00 8.40

40.180

46.015

13.780

13.415

0.000

0.000

9.600

9.200

17.108.40 8.70XTREMJenna Fetters

85.560 47.50 7.20 14.70 7.80

40.345

45.215

13.645

13.515

0.000

0.000

9.600

9.200

15.808.00 7.80GF-BDBrenna Busch

85.350 57.30 7.20 14.50 10.00

38.110

47.240

13.210

13.640

0.000

0.000

9.100

9.100

16.708.50 8.20GF-BDEllie Barta

83.425 66.60 6.30 12.90 9.40

39.585

43.840

13.685

12.740

0.000

0.000

9.200

8.800

15.908.00 7.90KCTCTaylor Fordyce

82.795 77.50 7.70 15.20 6.60

38.385

44.410

13.085

13.410

0.000

0.000

9.400

9.200

15.307.80 7.50SUNGYKaralyn Karjala

81.900 87.60 7.60 15.20 6.50

37.540

44.360

13.240

13.160

0.000

0.000

9.000

9.500

14.707.50 7.20GYMFINGabriela Vander Wegen

79.380 97.20 7.30 14.50 6.80

36.290

43.090

12.090

12.390

0.000

0.000

9.500

9.400

16.608.30 8.30TOPSTAbby Dunham

76.925 105.80 5.70 11.50 7.30

39.965

36.960

13.865

10.860

0.000

0.000

9.500

7.300

4.502.40 2.10KCTCRosa Mazzuca

58.040 117.80 7.90 15.70 8.50

11.120

46.920

3.920

13.320

0.000

0.000

2.700

9.400

16.908.40 8.50MJMJenna Clark

50.380 121.90 1.90 3.80 2.50

40.360

10.020

14.060

1.220

0.000

0.000

9.400

2.500

16.107.90 8.20KRISPOSierra Beck

46.715 131.20 1.40 2.60 1.90

37.820

8.895

12.420

2.595

0.000

0.000

9.300

1.800
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